APPROVAL OF PAYMENT

NO. /
CITY ACCOUNT NO. ENGINEER'S PROJECT NO.
PROJECT Fire Station Restorations
CONTRACTOR Cornerstone Const. Inc. CONTRACT DATE

CONTRACT FOR Fire Station Restorations

APPLICATION DATE 12-2-85 AFPPLICATION AMOUNT $49,233.60

FOR PERIOD ENDING 12-2-85

Attached heretg is the Contractor's Application for Payment for work
accomplished under the above contract through the date indicated above.
Accompanying the Application is the Contractor's Affidavit stating that
all previous payments to him under this contract have been applied by him
to discharge in full all of his obligations in connection with the work
covered by all prior Applications for Payments.

In accordance with above contract the undersignesl approves payment
to the Contractor of the Amount Due as shown below.
City of Napoleon
Marc S. Gerken, P.E. City Engineer

Date December 19, 1985 Asst. To The
By- City Engineer

(Name) John A. Helberg (Title)

STATEMENT OF WORK

Original Contract Price §$ 69,125.00 Work to Date $_51,285.00
Net Change Orders S -0- Amount Retained4.0%$ 2,051.40
Current Contract Price $ 69,125.00 Sub Total $ 49,233.60
Work to be Done $ 17,840.00 Previous Payments
hpproved S -0-
Note: Payment for C.0. #1 appears on Amount Due This
application, but cannot yet be paid Payment s 49,233.60

until Council approval granted.

Tees T S ae a2 :::'. .i--_'l-'*"ﬁmfcc'_“.-" e =1~~_'-.‘-" ey e




Mqid Amicpy HDLIZA "M 1330

€861-20LD

90002 "D°'Q ‘NOLDONIHSYM “M'N “INNIAV NHOA MIN SEZL ‘SIDILIHDYY 4O FENLILSNI NVDI¥IWY FHL
£861L @ o »VIV « NOILIAT €861 AVIN o INIWAVA 04 JIVIHILIEID ANV NOLLYDITddY « TOLD INIWNDOd VIV

"12BJ1UOD) SIY} Japun J01IBIIUCD 10 J2UMQ Y3 Jo siySu Aue 03 aipnfaud
noyjim ase Juawdied Jo souejdadde pue JuswAed ‘9dUBNSS| UIBISY PaWEU JOIDBIIU0D)
ay1 0y Ajuo ajqeded s1 Q31411330 INNOWY 3yl "djqenodau Jou s| 21edynIa) syl

:a1Q :Ag

, _1DILIHDYY
.- (10} pajydde Junowe sy Wouy SIaIp PaYIHId WUNOWe Ji uoneue|dxsd YoeRY)

9865 .o. &uu.can SoaldN WO Ay T * QIHILYID INNOWY

"a3diLEId INNOWY 2yl Jo 1udwded 01 pajiiiua si J01DBIUOD) 3Y)
PUE ’SJUSWINJ0(] 12BIIUOD) BU) YHM @DUBPIOIDE U] S YI0AA 3Y) JO Ajijenb ayy ‘paredipug
se passa180id sey NIOAA Y} J31]9¢ Pue UDIEWIOUL ‘93 Pajmou) §,10911Ldly 9y 40 159q
ayy 0} 12y} 19UMQ) 3Y) 0} S31J11I3D 12a11Yyd1y ayy ‘uonedtjdde aroqe ayy Suisudwod eyep
83U} pue SUOIIPAISSGO B1IS-UO UO Paseq ‘SIuawindo] 10.llu0’) 3yl YHm adueplodde uf

INIWAVd 304 11VOHILYID m\hUm._.:._\uzt.

O 77 oS
o :sandxa uoissiwwo) Aw

J 33.@6__5:& Arelop|
puz swuiow EEWA 0} UIOMS pue paquasqng

“G8 6L’ *23( o Aep
, o.\d:m.m.«oa :jo bc.:ou otyg oIS
o (9 au1 ss9| € aur)
¢ o ADVNIVIAY SMTd ‘HSINE OL IDNVIVE 6
TS TGETIGE § T e ING INIWAVA INTHHAD 8
N g (9121119 Joud woly 9 dult) INIWAVA

00°
YO4 SILYDHILYID SNOIATYd SSIT 2

(Ie0L § dury ss3| y AUl
¥9°0Z1°0S S IDVYNIVLIE SSIT1 AINAVI VIOL 9

G e (€040 JO | LWNJOD Ul [B10]

. €
9£°880°¢ 10 ¢ + eG aur]) afeule)ay [e10)
(€0£D U0 4 vwnjo))
$  [eL3IBN PAI0IS JO % q
(€0£D U0 3+ @ uwnio))
9¢-gg0‘z § Hom paje|dwo) jo 9% —F e
- *IDVNIVLIY 'S
(€0£D U0 D uUWN(O))
- 00°60z‘zs $ T 11va OL d3¥O01S ¥ GILFTdWOD TVIOL *F
00°6V0°0L § SEETATuRAR (=L 8un) 11va OL WNS LDVILINOD €
— ¢ SETORIAE SR, e s13paQ a8uey) Aq adueyd JaN ¢
|MW|MMM.IQM ....................... WNS LOVIINOD TYNIDIMO ‘L

"Paydee si ‘gpLD uBWNd0Q VIV ‘)23YS uonenunuo)
"IDRIIUOD Y1 Y1IM UOIIIBULOD Ul ‘O3 UMOLS Se ‘JudwiAed 10} apew s| uonedijddy

S8-z-71 )10g! — :Ag

ST
‘DUl ‘uUoTIOdNIISUO) QUOJSIUIO] YOLOVIINOD

*anp Mmou sI uRIay
umoys juawded Jusiind eyl pue IouUMQ 9yl WOL PaAIadaL sjudwAied pue panssi
2J9M JUdWIARY 10} SIIBDLIMDD) SNOIAdID YdIym 10 HIOAA 104 101DRIIUOD) 3yl Aq pred
UdaQ SABY SHUNOWE |{E Jey] ‘SIUSWNIOQ JOBIIU0D) Y] YItm 3OUEPIOIDE Ul pajajduwod
uaaq sey juswAed 10y uonedyddy siyy Aq paisaod NI0AA SY1 JO119Q pUE UOHEWIOMUL
‘a8papmouy| §,1010.11U0D) ALY JO 153 DY) 0} JeY) $a11NIDD 1031DRIU0D) paudisiapun ayj

s19plQ aduey) Aq adueyd 1oN _

L 00°¥Z6
_ . [ o0°pze SIVIOL kA
007S0T 1# __
00°082 _ T
00°6¢S | T4 _
paroiddy are Jaquuny |
- YIuoW siys paaoiddy
VLOL
BumQO Aq syiuow snoiaaid
SNOILONAIa SNOILIaav ut panoidde siapiQ a8uey)
-  AYVWIIS ¥3Q¥0 IDNVHD

INIWAVd 404 ._./_.O_._.<U_._n_n_< SAOLOVIINOD

‘31va LOVIINOD

UOTIBI0ISIY
uoT3els AITY

Z1Sey OoTyp ‘9duerIFa(Q
1€y Xod °*Q°d
*OUl € *I3ISUO) SUOISIAUIO)

:(JOLDVIINOD) WOUA

XXX DN N XNOXK

HIDILHDAY) VIA

S¥Sey otryp ‘uoatodey
IST Xod °"0°d
uostodeN Jo £11)

:1D23(0¥d H(¥INAMO) OL

(] :ON 123(0¥d

] : S ADILIHDYY
JOLDVIINOD [

1D31IHD¥Y [ G8-2-21 -0l doNidad
YINMO []

:01 uonnqiusig 1 TON NOLIVDINddY

$IOVd 4O INO IDVd  (IPIS 95J9AAL UO SUOIIINIISUY)

7N

2029 INJWND20A viv INTJWAVA ¥O4 11VIHILYID ANV NOILLYDI1ddV
a

1 '

[



90007 "D'0 ‘NOLONIHSVM “M'N “INNIAY NYOA MIN SEZL ‘S1DILHIYV 40 JLOLILSNE NVDIHIWY 3HL

Rt £R6L B « xVIV « NOILIAT €961 AV ¢ INIWAVA HO4 AIVIISILEID ANV NOIVII1dEY « £0£D INTWNDOQA VIV
00°0¥8°L1 | SL| 00°60Z°ZS 00°60z‘zS | 00°6v0°0L
“
|
| |
|
00° 00T 00°SOT 00°S0T | 00°SOT " "
00° 00T 00°08C 00° 082 00°08¢ u "
00° 00T 00°6%S 00°6¢€S 00°65S .- Japag 9a3ury)y
_ Ty uTISTINg
00°0SZ*Y 7 00°0SZ‘¥ Sutaured| 9
|
00°06S°ET 00°06S°ST U0T3BI0359Y Aauosey| °S
00° 00Tl 00°019°0T 00°019¢0T | 00°0T19°0T UOTSUd]L 1S0d| ‘¥
00° 00T| 00°295°L1 00°£9gLT | 00°295°LT Ieqay 3 933I0U0) MON| ‘¢
00° 00T| 00°00L°9 00°00.°9 |00°00L°9 uoTlRABIXT| ‘T
00° 00T/ 00°809°91 00°809°91 007 809°91 TeAOWSY 932IduU0)| 1
- 4+1+Q) @¥0a a+a g
D-2) QTS Ny oL s Sl IR e _
HSINMOL  |(O+9D)| aQI1IdWOD AT1IN3SI¥d y A IMIVA ‘ON
| IOVNIVIZY | 3ONVIVE g_o mﬁoh STVINILVIN Q3131dWOD RIOM a11NaIHIS HOM 40 NOILJIIDSIa W3l
I H o) 4 3 _ a “ b} g v
TON 10310¥d S.1DILIHDYY ‘Ajdde Aews swalt auij 104 a8euiR)aI B|QELIBA 313YM SIDRIJUOD) UO | UWIN|OD) 3s(]
‘01 gOid3d JR}|OP 159189U BUj) 0) PIjels a1 SJUNOWE ‘MO|ag suone|ngel uj
58~2-21 3UVA NOILIVDIddY - ‘payaene si uoliedINId) paudis s1010BU0D
1 ¥3GWNN NOILLYDIddY Suiueluod ‘INJWAVA 304 31vII311¥3D ANV NOLLYDI Y ‘T0£D uswndoQg viv

S3I0vd 40 IOV (IPIS ISIDABL UO SUODIINAISUY)

€040 ININNDOA VIV : 133HS NOILLYNNILINOD



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT A/A DOCUMENT G702

(Instructions on reverse side) PAGE ONE OF  PAGES

TO (OWNER): . PROJECT:

City of Napoleon
P.0. Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

FROM (CONTRACTOR):

Cornerstone Constr., Inc.
P.0. Box 431
Defiance, Ohio 43512

VIA (ARCHITECT):

601, 54:0.(:9.9.3. 8,33

Fire Station
Restoration

APPLICATION NO: 1 Distribution to:

1 OWNER
PERIOD TO: 12-2-85 1 ARCHITECT
[ CONTRACTOR
ARCHITECT'S O
PROJECT NO: O

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Change Orders approved in _ ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
previous months by Owner |
TOTAL
Approved this Month
Number Date Approved
#1 539,00
#1 280,00
#1 105.00
TOTALS 924.00
Net change by Change Orders 924.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowiedge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
herein is now due. : .

CONTRACTOR: Cornerstone Construction, Inc.

By: \ g«\?’ Date: 12-2-85

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM .............cooiinnen. $ mo.www.mm
2. Net change by Change Orders ..................... $ E
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1%2) .............. § 70,049.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE............ s 52,209.00
(Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. _4 _ % of Completed Work  $ 2,088.36
(Column D+ E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material $
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a+ 5b or 2,088.36

Total in Column 1 of G703) ... oniiiiiinnn $
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ................... $ 50, 120.64
{Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)......... $ .00

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE .......oooeeeiiiiaaaaoann. ¢ 50,120.64

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE ............. % _
(Line 3 less Line 6)

State of:  Onio County of: Defiance

day of “Dec. 19 85

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2nd
Notary Public:(KoAud LS WP&OU\P

My Commission expires: ROBERT W. DEITRICK, Notary Public

Vi Ceogo of OYbio
( AMOUNT CERTIFIED . . .« o ooeeeeeeieeeeiain My Comeission Expires January 6,1986

ARCHITECT’S’CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the
best of the Architect’s knowledge, information and belief. the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the

.Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and-acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AIA DOCUMENT G702 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * MAY 1983 EDITION * AlA® @ 1983
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006

G702-1983



CONTINUATION SHEET ) ) AlA DOOC?R.Z.\ G703  (Instructions on reverse side) ~PAGE  OF  PAGES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 1
Contractor’s signed Certification is attached. . - APPLICATION DATE: 12-2-85
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. ) PERIOD TO:
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NO:
| A | B | c D | E F G H | !
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK | SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED | MATERIALS | TOTAL % | BALANCE | RETAINAGE |
BO, WAL FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD | 1mmwﬁw< M%%\ﬁwqu%u (G0 ﬁn:%%z _ “_
>_u_u_.__uﬂ>.:OZ (NOT IN - TO DATE
. (D+E) " DORE | (D+E+H
1. |Concrete Removal 16,608.00| 16,608.00 16,608.00 (100 .00
3. |New Concrete § Rebar 17,367.00 | 17,367.00 _ 17,367.00 1100 .00
| . P,
| 4. |Post Tension 10,610.00 10,610.00 10,610.00 (100 .00 |
5. Masonry Restoration 13,590.00 13,590.00
6. |Painting 4,250.00 | _ 4,250,00
Bulletin #1: “
Change Order 539.00 539.00 539.00 (100 .00
L W , 280.00 280.00 280.00 100 .00
b Al 105.00 ,_ 105.00 105.00 (100 .00
_ __
|
| |
| |
_
g _ .
70,049.00.| 52,209.00 £ T 52,209.00 |75 | 17,840.00
AlA DOCUMENT G703 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * MAY 1983 EDITION * AlA®* @ 1083 g
. : 2 G703-1983

JTHE >me_n>z INSTITUTE QF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006




¥

e » Q
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702  (Instructions on reverse side)  PAGE ONEOF  PAGES

TO (OWNER):  City of Napoleon PROJECT: Fire Station APPLICATION NO: 1 Distribution to:
P.0. Box 151 Restoration [ OWNER
Napoleon, Ohio 43545 PERIOD TO: 12-2-85 [J ARCHITECT
, [J CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA (ARCHITECT): ARCHITECT'S il
PROJECT NO: 0l

Cornerstone Constr,, Inc.

P.0. Box 431
XXGXXRXXXXXEX  pefiance, Ohio 43512

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

| CHANGE ORDER SLUMMARY _

Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
previous months by Owner
TOTAL
_r\w_unﬁosma this Month
| Number Date Approved
#1 539.00
#1 280.00
#1 105.00
TOTALS 924.00
~Net change by Change Orders 924.00 B

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Cornerstone Construction, Inc.

By: wiwe Date.  12-2-85

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ......... ... oo $ mm.www.wm
2. Net change by Change Orders ..................... $ e
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1=2)............. § 70,049.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE............ s 52,209.00
(Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. .4 % of Completed Work $ 2,088.36
{(Column D +E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material &S
(Column F on G703}
Total Retainage (Line 5a+5b or
Total in Column 1 of G703) ...t m|~.omm.mm
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ................... $ 50,120 .64
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) ......... 5 -00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ..........oooiaiiiaannn. ¢ 50,120.64
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE ............. $ -
- (Line 3 less Line 6)
State of:  ON10 County of: Defiance
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2nd _ day of Dec, - 19 85
Notary _ucc__nQQrL-S ?&P ,

My Commission expires:

Siate aof Chig

.94 ]
>_~&_.=._.mn._.‘m CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the
best of the Architect’s knowledge, information and belief. the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work isin accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . ..................... gpires January C
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.)
ARCHITECT:

By: = Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * MAY 1983 EDITION * AIA* ¢ @ Smw
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006

G702-1983



nO Z.m:mzc>.m._©2 mm..mmm.ﬂ. AIA DOCUMENT G703  (Instructions on reverse side)  PAGE OF  PAGES
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 1

Contractor’s signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 12-2-85

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO:

Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

A B C D F E F G H | |
[TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
w10 VALLE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD AR B G=0 #wm:|7o_m: x

APPLICATION (NOT IN TO DATE
(D+B) D OR E) (D+E+F)

1. |Concrete Removal 16,608.00 16,608.00 16,608.00 |100 .00
2. |Excavation’ m-ﬂom.oc 6,700.00 6,700.00 |100 .00
3. |New Concrete § Rebar 17,367.00 | 17,367.00 17,367.00 [100 .00
4. |Post Tension 10,610.00 10,610.00 10,610.00 (100 .00
5, |[Masonry Restoration 13,590.00 13,590.00
6. |Painting 4,250.00 | | 4,250.00

Bulletin #1:
Change Order 539.00 539.00 539.00 (100 .00
: 1Y 280.00 280.00 280.00 (100 .00
il L 105.00 105.00 105.00 100 .00
70,049.00 | 52,209.00 52,209:.00 |75 | 17,840.00 ,
'AJA DOCUMENT G703 ® APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT @ MAY 1983 EDITION * AIA® * & 1983 % .nu Tou3

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 2000&




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702  (Instructions on reverse side) ~ PAGE ONE OF  PAGES

TO (OWNER):  City of Napoleon PROJECT: Fire Station APPLICATION NO: 1 Distribution to:
P.0. Box 151 Restoration [ OWNER
Napoleon, Ohio 43545 PERIOD TO: 12-2-85 [J ARCHITECT

{1 CONTRACTOR

FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA (ARCHITECT): ARCHITECT'S a
Cornerstone Constr., Inc. PROJECT NO: =
P.0. Box 431

NEGRNKX KT XX CONTRACT DATE:

Defiance, Ohio 43512

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY |
Change Orders approved in _ ADDITIONS _ DEDUCTIONS _
previous months by Owner _
TOTAL
Approved this Month
Number Date Approved
#1 539.00 |
#1 280.00 _
#1 105.00 |
_
TOTALS | 924.00 | :
Net change by Change Orders 924.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Cornerstone Construction, Inc.

v Jolofpsthipk

Date: 12-2-85

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AlIA Document G703, is attached.

CORIGINALCONTRACT SUM ... .. iiiiiiieinns $ 69, 125.00
. Net change by Change Orders ..................... $ J924.09
. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1£2) . ............. 5_70,049.00
. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE............ 5 52,209.00
(Column G on G703)
. RETAINAGE:
a. _4_ % of Completed Work $ 2,088.36
(Column D+ E on G703)
% of Stored Material $
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a+5b or
_ Total in Column | of G703)
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

w2

%]

b.

s 2,088.36
..................... S0 120.64

PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)......... 5 .00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE .........oooiieainn, § 50,120.64
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE ............. $

(Line 3 less Line 6)
State of:  Onio County of: Defiance

2nd

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

Notary Public: QMQE Dbi

My Commission expires:

day of -Dec. 19 85

ROBERT W. DEITRICK, Notary Public

[ a1 K]

>_~ﬁ\_.=._.mn._.\m CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on an-site observations and the
data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the
best of the Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED .........oovveninienannnn . M ,
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.)

ARCHITECT:

By: Date:
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the

_Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and-acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AIA DOCUMENT G702 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * MAY 1983 EDITION * AlA* * @ 1983
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006

G702-1983



CO Z.ﬂ:l-db.m.m@z SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703  (Instructions on reverse side)  PAGE OF  PAGES
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 1
Contractor’s signed Certification is attached. i APPLICATION DATE: 12-2-85
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. . PERIOD TO:
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
__ A B c W D | E F G H b
| ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | WORK COMPLETED |  MATERIALS TOTAL | % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NS, VAWE  FEROM PREVIOUS [ THIS PERIOD ST i ae MR O
i APPLICATION (NOT IN TO DATE
. . (D+B | 'DORB) (D+E+P) B
1. |Concrete Removal 16,608.00, 16,608.00 16,608.00 100 .00
| | =
3. |New Concrete § Rebar | 17,367.00 | 17,367.00 17,367.00 100 .00
1 |
| 4. Post Tension 10,610.50 10,610.0C | 10,610.00 100 .00
S. |Masonry Restoration 13,590.00 13,590.00
6, |Painting 4,250.00 4,250.00
Bulletin #1:
Change Order 539.00 539.00 539.00 100 .00 |
_ [ 4 " 280.00 280.00 280.00. 100 .00
_ _ " b 105.00 105.00 | 105.00 (100 .00
70,049.00 | 52,209.00 52,209.00 |75 | 17,840.00
 AJA DOCUMENT G703 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * MAY 1963 EDITION * AA® € 1983 ; > E

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006 -

G703-1983




